RUBBER LATCHES
INNOVATING, EFFECTIVE MOTION CONTROL SOLUTIONS
SPEC SHEET
INNOVATING, EFFECTIVE MOTION CONTROL SOLUTIONS
 0.72
1.125
 0.56
 0.47

Load (pounds)
El
on
ga
tio
n
(in
ch
es
)
Part Number Keeper Base
Assembled Unassembled       Type      No. Alignment
Mounting Holes
Type No. Alignment
Mounting Holes
*A-089-0100      089-0100 K1 (Forward)   2
K1 (Forward)   2
K2 (Reverse)    2
K3 (Forward) 1
B1       2     Longitudinal
B2       1     Centered
B1       2     Longitudinal
B1       2     Longitudinal
*Model illustrated is Part Number A-089-0100 which includes Keeper K1 069-0052-01 and Base
069-0051-01. For illustrations and part numbers of other keepers and bases in the 089 Series
only, refer to the section of this brochure entitled Optional Hardware.
A-089-0102      089-0102
A-089-0103      089-0103
A-089-0202
Optional Hardware
For 089 Series
3-Inch T-Handle Latches

Finish
Weight
Deflection
EPDM Rubber, Black
1010 Carbon Steel
1010 Carbon Steel
1010 Carbon Steel
Clear Zinc Plated
0.165 Pounds Per Assembly
See Load Deflection Chart
Part Number Keeper Base
Assembled Unassembled       Type      No. Alignment
Mounting Holes
Type No. Alignment
Mounting Holes
*A-079-0100      079-0100 K1 (Forward)   2     Lateral
K2 (Reverse)    2     Lateral
B1       2     Longitudinal
B1       2     Longitudinal
*Model illustrated is Part Number A-079-0100 which includes Keeper K1 069-0024-01 and Base
B1 069-0025-01. For illustrations and part numbers of other keepers and bases in the 079 Series
only, refer to the section of this brochure entitled Optional Hardware.
A-079-0101      079-0101
Optional Hardware
For 079 Series
4-Inch T-Handle Latches
KEEPER K2 (Reverse)    P/N 069-0086-01

Deflection
EPDM Rubber, Black
1010 Carbon Steel
1010 Carbon Steel
1010 Carbon Steel
Clear Zinc Plated
0.359 Pounds Per Assembly
See Load Deflection Chart
Part Number
Keeper Base
Assembled Unassembled
      Type      No. Alignment
Mounting Holes
Type No. Alignment
Mounting Holes
  A-069-0008      069-0008
*A-069-0101      069-0101
  A-069-0111      069-0111
K2 (Reverse)    2     Longitudinal
K1 (Forward)   2     Lateral
K2 (Reverse)    2     Longitudinal
B2       3     Triangular